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UPL Championship
2018/19 17th round, Match #101

Friday, 01.12.2018, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. -7°C. Spectators: 232

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv

1 : 1

«Karpaty» Lviv

31 Sitalo Serhii (C)
4 Jevtoski Stefan
9 Dombrovskyi Andrii
16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
20 Akakpo
30 Feshchuk Maksym
44 Sahutkin Danylo
74 Dubinchak Vladyslav
79 Akulinin Leonid
88 Zozulia Dmytro
91 Lola

Substitutes
12 Budiuk Orest
3 Maidanevych Oleksii
8 Semeniuk Serhii
13 Vakulko Yurii
21 Larin Oleksii
23 Nasonov Olexandr
99 Yanakov Denis

Coach
Groznyy Vyacheslav

1 Kuchynsky Makxym
54 Lebedenko Orest
94 Miroshnichenko Denys
44 Fedetskyy Artem (C)
19 P. Gueye
99 Mehremic Adi
48 Klots Dmytro
21 Erbes Cristian Damian
20 Di Franko
9 Hutsuliak Oleksii
35 Shved Marian

Substitutes
30 Shevchenko Mykyta
33 Miakushko Serhii
10 Carrascal
18 Rodrigo V.
29 Ponde Cristian Ioan
8 Verbnyi Nazar
50 Kovtun Oleksii

Coach
Boichyshyn Oleh

Referee:
Monzul Kateryna
Assistant 1:
Nyzhnyk Viktor
Assistant 2:
Striletska Maryna
4th Official:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Herenda Yevhen

Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii
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UPL Championship, 2018/19, 17th round, Match #101
Friday, 01.12.2018, 17:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. -7°C. Spectators: 232

«Arsenal-Kyiv» Kyiv 1 : 1 «Karpaty» Lviv
15' 21 Erbes Cristian Damian

24' 19 P. Gueye

50' 19 P. Gueye

51' 94 Miroshnichenko Denys

54' 54 Lebedenko Orest
10 Carrascal

9 Dombrovskyi Andrii
13 Vakulko Yurii 54'

4 Jevtoski Stefan 62'

62' 44 Fedetskyy Artem

65' 94 Miroshnichenko Denys
33 Miakushko Serhii

4 Jevtoski Stefan
23 Nasonov Olexandr 69'

79 Akulinin Leonid 71'

73' 9 Hutsuliak Oleksii

77' 21 Erbes Cristian Damian
29 Ponde Cristian Ioan

16 Orikhovskyi Pavlo
8 Semeniuk Serhii 79'

84' 48 Klots Dmytro

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


